CLASSIC
Product Features
• Perfect LED replacement for halogen lamps in applications
• Offers perfect linear dimming which is compatible with most popular EU dimmer
• High luminous efficacy up to 157lm/W which offers instant energy savings of up to 89%
 compared to traditional lamps
• High lumen output up to 2900lm
• Low maintenance costs thanks to extremely long lifetime up to 25,000 hours

Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Colour
Temp.
CRI Rated Life
(hrs)
Dimension
(mm)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Series Photo
Standard Bulb
Dimmable
220-240V 40 LG7105.5d E27 5.5 470 2700K 80 25000 Ø60x109 100-10% F Smart 1
220-240V 60 LG7108.5d E27 8.5 810 2700K 80 25000 Ø60x109 100-10% F Smart 1
220-240V 75 LG7108.7d E27 8.7 1055 2700K 80 25000 Ø60x109 100-10% E Smart 1
220-240V 100 LG200127/dm-OPv00 E27 12.7 1521 2700K 80 25000 Ø60x114 100-10% E Smart 2
220-240V 162 LG278190/dm-OPv00* E27 19.0* 2700 3000K 80 25000 Ø60x130 100-10% D Smart 4
Non-Dim  * Flicker Free ≤3%
220-240V 40 LG7104.8 E27 4.8 470 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x109 N/A F Econ 1
DC12V 40 LG7105+DC012 E27 5 470 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x109 N/A F Econ 1
220-240V 48 LG7106.1* E27 6.1* 600 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x109 N/A F Econ 1
220-240V 60 LG7108.6 E27 8.6 810 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x109 N/A F Econ 1
220-240V 75 LG7109.6 E27 9.6 1055 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x109 N/A F Econ 1
220-240V 100 LG200133-OPv00 E27 13.3 1521 2700K 80 15000 Ø60x114 N/A E Econ 2
220-240V 125 LG268148-OPv00 E27 14.8 2000 / 2100 3000K / 4000K 80 15000 Ø60x118 N/A D Econ 3
220-240V 140 LG268165-OPv00 E27 16.5 2452 / 2552 3000K / 4000K 80 15000 Ø60x118 N/A D Econ 3
220-240V 165 LG278185-OPv00 E27 18.5 2752 / 2900 3000K / 4000K 80 15000 Ø60x130 N/A D Econ 4
220-
240V DC12V 3 41 2
NEW
NEW